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CALIFORNIA FIRE FOUNDATION

California Firefighters' Memorial Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund

Fund Distribution - 2023

Fund Distribution

Memorial Site Maintenance and Construction
Ceremonies

Survivor Benefits Information Guide
FTB/SCO Administrative Fee

Total Fund Distribution

2023

$ 2,200.00

461,749.73

1,555.12

3,643.74

$ 469,148.59




