

	2023	
Fund Distribution		
Memorial Site Maintenance and Construction	\$	2,200.00
Ceremonies		461,749.73
Survivor Benefits Information Guide		1,555.12
FTB/SCO Administrative Fee		3,643.74
Total Fund Distribution	\$	469,148.59